
 

TH2 Neyruz 2023 - Partie 1 
Tireur Garen Yacoubian 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

N° TIRAGE SOLUTION REF PTS CUM 

1 AONERNO     

2 -XT?VYOL RENON H 4 12  

3 TV+REPEG XYLO(S)E 5C 46 58 

4 GPT+AEGP VEXER C 3 36 94 

5 GG+S?ORI PAPET 8B 30 124 

6 MNITDMO GORGIO(N)S 7G 62 186 

7 -AWSHOAS VEXERAIT C 3 21 207 

8 AAS+FUEI SHOWS N 7 37 244 

9 A+ECFEKM FUSERAI I 3 45 289 

10 CEEFM+LR KÉA 4B 46 335 

11 -TETQVEL FÉROCE L 4 28 363 

12 QT+UUATL VELTE 10F 29 392 

13 LTUU+ISL QAT J 2 34 426 

14 LL+UADAO QUITUS 2J 26 452 

15 DLO+ZIBR AULA 1L 28 480 

16 DILR+NEI ZOBS 11K 30 510 

17 DEILR+NA IN O 8 23 533 

18 -LMHEUCA PLAINDRE D 8 78 611 

19 LU+MEETN MARCHE 14B 40 651 

20 NEIBSDJ MEULENT 13G 77 728 

21 BDIN+DMU J ÈSE H12 70 798 

22 DDMU+ISA BINE 15A 23 821 

23 DDIU+ORE MESA 6B 23 844 

24 DDRU J OIE 12H 27 871 

  REDÛ 5K 10 881 
 


